

MAT 290 OF 2017

Order No. 63

Dated:01-03--2025

Petitioner files hazira along with petition let it be kept with record

Diary and Cause and CIS date are misc match

PO is busy in the District judge bail file

The case is adjournment today ends of justice

To date (10.03.2025)

Dictated & Corrected

by me

Addl. District Judge

1 Court, Alipore